
Name Email Position

Michelle Cobb Michelle.cobb@kenton.kyschools.us Principal

Tammy Harris Tammy.harris@kenton.kyschools.us Asst. Principal

Christina Durso Christina.durso@kenton.kyschools.us Counselor

Melissa Lemming Melissa.lemming@kenton.kyschools.us Secretary

RaeJean Weaver raejean.weaver@kenton.kyschools.us Bookkeeper

Susan Martin susan.martin@kenton.kyschools.us Family Resource 

Coordinator

Evelyn Stetter evelyn.stetter@kenton.kyschools.us Nurse

Jennifer Ruble Jennifer.ruble@kenton.kyschools.us Speech

Melanie Harvey melanie.harvey@kenton.kyschools.us Pyschologist

Margaret Wiggins Margaret.wiggins@kenton.kyschools.us Preschool

Cyndi Harrington Cyndi.harrington@kenton.kyschools.us Kindergarten

Anita Holtzapple Anita.holtzapple@kenton.kyschools.us Kindergarten

Carrie Niehues Carrie.niehues@kenton.kyschools.us Kindergarten

Amy Dodd Amy.dodd@kenton.kyschools.us Kindergarten/1st grade

Kelly Hemmerle Kelly.hemmerle2@kenton.kyschools.us 1
st

 grade

Erin Morris Erin.morris2@kenton.kyschools.us 1st grade

Sheila Riley Sheila.riley@kenton.kyschools.us 1st grade

Stacey Fike Stacey.fike@kenton.kyschools.us 2nd grade

Jennifer Hughes Jennifer.hughes@kenton.kyschools.us 2nd grade

Angel Meyer Angela.meyer@kenton.kyschools.us 2nd grade

Carla Oetinger Carla.oetinger@kenton.kyschools.us 2nd Grade

Ed Bonhaus ed.bonhaus@kenton.kyschools.us 3rd grade
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Mindy Crawford Mindy.crawford@kenton.kyschools.us 3
rd

 grade

Kari Dance Kari.dance@kenton.kyschools.us 3
rd

 grade

Amy Whelan Amy.whelan@kenton.kyschools.us 3
rd

 grade

Beth Hathaway Elizabeth.hathaway@kenton.kyschools.us 4
th

 grade

Meredith Schroeder Meredith.schroeder@kenton.kyschools.us 4
th

 grade

Nicki Silva Nicole.silva@kenton.kyschools.us 4
th

 grade

Emily Barnard emily.barnard@kenton.kyschools.us 5
th

 grade

Amanda Higgins Amanda.higgins@kenton.kyschools.us 5
th

 grade

Caitlin Loftis caitlin.loftis@kenton.kyschools.us 5
th 

grade

Beth Stone Beth.stone@kenton.kyschools.us 5th grade

Jonathan Aydt jonathan.aydt@kenton.kyschools.us Special Education

Amanda Doherty amanda.doherty@kenton.kyschools.us Special Education

Mendy Hawkins mendy.hawkins@kenton.kyschools.us Special Education

Damita Lee Damita.lee@kenton.kyschools.us Special Education

Samantha Tolbert Samantha.tolbert@kenton.kyschools.us Special Education

Kathryn Berling kathryn.berling@kenton.kyschools.us Library

Dave Campbell dave.campbell@kenton.kyschools.us Physical Education

Paula House Paula.house@kenton.kyschools.us Music

Angie Schawe Angela.schawe@kenton.kyschools.us Art

Amy Floyd Amy.floyd@kenton.kyschools.us Reading Specialist
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